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Dates to Remember

NCA Jr. High / February 23-27, 2026

Celebrating Our 8th 

Graders

We are putting 

together a page in our 

yearbook to celebrate 

and say goodbye to 

our 8th grade students.

Reminder-  Message 

and photo are due by 

Friday, February 27

2/27  - 8th Grade Photos and 

Tribute DUE

3/9  No School

3/14  NCS Annual Auction

3/19  NCA Spelling Bee

3/24 End of progress 3

3/27  Early release- professional 

development

4/3 Good Friday- campus 

closed

Bible:  ACSI Day of Prayer - Tues. 2/24

World History : Viking Age & Monasticism

Life Science:  Vertebrates (continued) - groupings: 

similarities & differences. GC asgmt. due 2/25

Language Arts: Article of the week due on 2/27

Working through Ch. 4-6 of the novel.

Mathematics: Test Thursday for Algebra 1 and 

Algebra 1/2. Remember that you can do IXL 

for extra credit. (Directions on Google 

Classroom) 

WA State History:  Chapter 2 Quiz - Tuesday

Health:  Continuing unit on Social/Emotional 

Health.

PE:  Basketball drills & skills (sneakers please)

Mrs. Anderson: manderson@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Funk: mfunk@ncslacey.org 

Mr. Hall: jhall@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Watkins: pwatkins@ncslacey.org 

Mrs. Myers (Art): amyers@ncslacey.org

Mr. Myers (Music): jmyers@ncslacey.org

Mrs. Cash (PE): pcash@ncslacey.org 

C
o

n
t
a

c
t
 
I
n

f
o

:

mailto:manderson@ncslacey.org
mailto:mfunk@ncslacey.org
mailto:jhall@ncslacey.org
mailto:pwatkins@ncslacey.org
mailto:ameyers@ncslacey.org
mailto:jmyers@ncslacey.org
mailto:pcash@ncslacey.org

